
76th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2025

Session Results

Session 3 A

TUE 25 FEB 2025  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 15 Light Flyweight (W50kg) TURAPBAY GULNAR KAZ

OAKLEY KELSEY ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER MAJID ABBASI SRB

MDA

IRI

BUL

AUT

JOCIC GORAN

GONCEAR EVGHENI

MIRZAEI AHMAD

SIMEONOV NESHO

DOLESCHAL KATRIN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 16 Flyweight (W52kg) SAYDAM HAZEL TUR

MOPIN KAELYA FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI MIRZAEI AHMAD BUL

IRL

ITA

ENG

MDA

BLAGOEVA MARIA

SCOTT MALACHY

ALEXANDRA HARSTEA

PORTER DAVE

GONCEAR EVGHENI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 17 Featherweight (W57kg) ZABYNBEKOVA AIDANA KAZ

CACIC NIKOLINA CRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL SCOTT MALACHY ITA

BUL

ENG

AUT

GER

ALEXANDRA HARSTEA

IVANOV IVELIN

PORTER DAVE

DOLESCHAL KATRIN

MAJID ABBASI

29:27

29:27

27:29

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 18 Light Welterweight (W63kg) ZHANGABAYEVA ARUZHAN KAZ

CIFRA DIANA CLUBH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG PORTER DAVE BUL

GER

IRI

MDA

SRB

BLAGOEVA MARIA

MAJID ABBASI

MIRZAEI AHMAD

GONCEAR EVGHENI

JOCIC GORAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 19 Middleweight (W75kg) GEMINI MELISSA ITA

UCYILDIZ SILA TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV IVELIN IRL

SRB

MDA

GER

AUT

SCOTT MALACHY

JOCIC GORAN

GONCEAR EVGHENI

MAJID ABBASI

DOLESCHAL KATRIN

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 20 Flyweight (M51kg) ALIYEV YADIGAR AZE

GUMUS SAMET TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA ALEXANDRA HARSTEA BUL

IRI

MDA

SRB

IRL

SIMEONOV NESHO

MIRZAEI AHMAD

GONCEAR EVGHENI

JOCIC GORAN

SCOTT MALACHY

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

7 21 Middleweight (M75kg) OLANIYAN JOSHUA IRL

UMMATALIEV JAVOKHIR UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BLAGOEVA MARIA AUT

GER

IRI

MDA

SRB

DOLESCHAL KATRIN

MAJID ABBASI

MIRZAEI AHMAD

GONCEAR EVGHENI

JOCIC GORAN

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 22 Cruiserweight (M86kg) STOTT TEAGN ENG

ALLAHVERDIYEV MURAD AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV NESHO ITA

BUL

AUT

GER

IRI

ALEXANDRA HARSTEA

IVANOV IVELIN

DOLESCHAL KATRIN

MAJID ABBASI

MIRZAEI AHMAD

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 23 Cruiserweight (M86kg) ZHECHEV MANUEL BUL

ORALBAY NURBEK KAZ BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUT DOLESCHAL KATRIN ITA

ENG

GER

IRI

MDA

ALEXANDRA HARSTEA

PORTER DAVE

MAJID ABBASI

MIRZAEI AHMAD

GONCEAR EVGHENI

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

10 24 Cruiserweight (M86kg) NURDAULETOV BEKZAD KAZ

ISROILOV AKMALJON UZB

RED RSC R1 2:59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR EVGHENI IRL

SRB

BUL

ENG

ITA

SCOTT MALACHY

JOCIC GORAN

SIMEONOV NESHO

PORTER DAVE

ALEXANDRA HARSTEA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 25 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) ZOKIROV JAKHONGIR UZB

ABDULLAYEV MAHAMMAD AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC GORAN IRL

IRI

GER

BUL

AUT

SCOTT MALACHY

MIRZAEI AHMAD

MAJID ABBASI

BLAGOEVA MARIA

DOLESCHAL KATRIN

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 26 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) RUSTAMOV ABDURAKHMON UZB

THOMAS DAMAR ENG BLUE RSC R3 2:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL SCOTT MALACHY BUL

AUT

GER

IRI

MDA

IVANOV IVELIN

DOLESCHAL KATRIN

MAJID ABBASI

MIRZAEI AHMAD

GONCEAR EVGHENI

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


